
Roseville Golf Club Player of the Year Standings 2019

Gross Total
Bills, David 4 8 10 10 10 10 9 8 25 10 10 114.0
Johnson, Rico 5 8 8 10 9 1 8 18 10 6 83.0
Wilson, Paul 4 20 6 18 2 12 8 8 8 86.0
Taylor, Steve 9 5 8 4 10 10 18 8 6 78.0
Hiett, Steve 25 5 18 4 12 4 5 73.0
Holm, Matt 10 6 6 16 38.0
Heath, Chuck 5 20 10 35.0
Anderson, Matt 10 9 9 4 32.0
Zimman, Steve 4 4 12 10 30.0
Conner, Jay 9 6 6 6 27.0
Thatcher, Eric 7 8 9 24.0
Verhaag, Mark 4 1 16 21.0
Garbe, Wes 7 3 10 20.0
Howard, Tim 7 3 9 19.0
Sierra, Jesse 1 5 6 6 18.0
Britz, Ed 8 10 18.0
Snider, Steve 16 16.0
Ries, Steve 4 8 3 15.0
Wharff, Harry 6 2 1 1 4 5 19.0
Donnan, Mark 10 4 14.0
Hitchcock, Steve 10 3 13.0
Harris, Sean 1 4 8 13.0
Parola, John 8 2 3 13.0
Truslow, Jim 8 3 11.0
Lange, Bryan 10 10.0
Hendrickson, Steve 10 10.0
Floyd, Ron 10 10.0
Arrelano, Dave 10 10.0
Messing, Steve 10 10.0
Mune, Carl 10 10.0
Hayes, Willie 7 2 9.0
Jue, Jon 9 9.0
Toby, Charles 9 9.0
Appl, Duane 1 8 9.0
Judal, Angel 8 8.0
Hader, Ed 8 8.0
Tiffany, Jim 4 4 8.0
Shimizu, Yutaka 6 2 8.0
Alcantar, Hector 1 6 7.0
Hader, Steve 7 7.0
Racklemann, Joe 7 7.0
Saylor, Gary 7 7.0
Wilson, Adam 7 7.0
Santone, Joe 4 3 7.0
Hunt, Dick 6 6.0
LaCasse, Cam 6 6.0
Wilson, Gary 4 2 6.0
Conner, Robert 6 6.0
Sedillo, Joe 6 6.0
Tucker, Don 6 6.0
Blackmon, Jack 5 5.0
Fleshman, Larry 5 5.0
Lyon, Ken 5 5.0
Kinyon, Craig 4 4.0
McCullough, Dan 4 4.0
Sollo, John 4 4.0
Perry, James 4 4.0
Moore, Gary 1 2 2 5.0
Foxx, Dennis 3 3.0
Gonzalez, Paul 3 3.0
Przepiorski, Karry 3 3.0
Hamasaki, Ben 3 3.0
Gaudreau, Kenneth 3 3.0
Fleshman, Tripp 2 2.0
McElhatton, Dylan 2 2.0
Anderson, Vic 2 2.0
Blackmon, Jeff 2 2.0
Haeling, Dusty 2 2.0
Powell, Ed 2 2.0
Serra, Frank 2 2.0
Olson, Cody 1 1.0
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Net Total
Upton, Ernie 9 4 22.5 22.5 12 10 80.0
Przepiorski, Karry 1 2 16 8 5 16 4 4 56.0
Krohn, Gary 4 4 2 10 20 7 47.0
Arellano, Dave 8 22.5 12 4 46.5
Hendrickson, Steve 5 6 10 20 41.0
Howard, Tim 10 4 14 9 37.0
Heath, Chuck 4 9 6 9 8 36.0
Emery, Wayne 8 5 8 0.7 7 6 34.7
Hamasaki, Ben 22.5 12 34.5
Fleshman, Larry 14 16 3 33.0
Shimizu, Yutaka 8 2 16 6 32.0
Garbe, Wes 6 10 16 32.0
Moore, Gary 10 10 12 32.0
Saylor, Gary 3 5 10 10 0.7 1.5 30.2
Ries, Steve 7 12 10 29.0
Gonzalez, Paul 10 5 12 1.5 28.5
Zimmann, Steve 9 6 12 27.0
Firchau, Tom 6 20 26.0
Pangburn, Don 6 20 26.0
Hayes, Willie 8 6 4 5 23.0
Truslow, Jim 5 2 9 6 1 23.0
Floyd, Ron 16 6 22.0
Sollo, John 10 1 5 6 22.0
LaCasse, Cam 1.5 20 21.5
Hiett, Steve 2 10 8 20.0
Anderson, Matt 20 20.0
McKernan, Brad 6 10 1.5 2 19.5
Franco, Steve 9 10 19.0
Hitchcock, Steve 9 9 18.0
McCullough, Dan 12 1.5 3 16.5
Harlan, Jack 2 10 4 16.0
Wilson, Gary 2 12 2 16.0
Donnan, Mark 16 16.0
Sierra, Jesse 2 1 12 15.0
Sierra, Rafa 7 8 15.0
Perry, James 5 8 13.0
Lyon, Ken 6 7 13.0
Kailikole, Carl 6 7 13.0
West, Chuck 1.5 9 2 12.5
Taylor, Steve 2 10 12.0
Sedillo, Joe 12 12.0
Alcantar, Hector 1.5 9 10.5
Powell, Ed 10 10.0
Johnson, Rico 10 10.0
Foxx, Dennis 3 7 10.0
Mune, Carl 10 10.0
Thompsen, Neil 4 6 10.0
McElhatton, Tom 1.5 8 9.5
Jue, Jon 9 9.0
Holmes, Bob 9 9.0
O'Neill, K.J. 9 9.0
Wharff, John 9 9.0
Mutschler, Bill 9 9.0
Arroyo, Robert 7 1.5 8.5
Cornelius, Jerry 8 8.0
Gutierrez, David 8 8.0
Reeves, Chris 8 8.0
VandenBosch, Bill 1 5 1.5 7.5
Blackmon, Jeff 7 7.0
Weddle, Ron 7 7.0
Anderson, Vic 6 6.0
Carter, Rick 6 6.0
Haflich, Gerald 6 6.0
Raza, Pete 6 6.0
Guild, Robert 5 5.0
Tiffany, Jim 5 5.0
Appl, Duane 1 3 4.0
Judal, Angel 4 4.0
Kidder, Pat 1 3 4.0
Patterson, Mike 4 4.0
Harris, Sean 3 3.0
Santone, Joe 3 3.0
Balmer, Dennis 3 3.0
Messing, Steve 3 3.0
Hawkins, Fred 2 2.0
McGhie, Dave 2 2.0
Tjai, Sen 2 2.0
Bryan, Tim 2 2.0
Ries, Kathryn 2 2.0
Aichele, Charlie 1.5 1.5
Wilson, Paul 1.5 1.5
Premo, Gilbert 1 1.0
Rossiter, Michael 1 1.0
Salinas, Alonzo 1 1.0
Christianson, Paul 0.7 0.7
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